
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT GM II\,1

Name of Player: Enge', Luis

X WGM

5

29.0S.2018

FIDE code:

tT1

12961523

07.10.2018

I
4

6

0

Date of A rth: 14.10.2002 Place of I dh: Hamburg
Eve HSKII\,4-Turnier 201 I
Chief of Supervising Arbiter Jürgen Kohlstädt (12900761)

Rate ol play: 40 in 100, rest in 30. increment 30 Sek.

Number of players notfrom iltle applicant's fedeEtion:

Numbef of payeß fiom host federallon:

Numbers of: Gl\,4 0 llvl 3 WGI\, 0

Where applying 1.43e: No. of Federaiions:

Number of players noi from host federation: 5

Number ofplayers not from hostfederalion holding Grvl M wcrvl wlrt4 llles

Rd Name of Opponent

1 Colp€, Iüalte

2 Pajeken, Jakob Leon

3 Bracker, Ame

4 Buclral, Stephan

! rou ero s ueorgros

6 Van Dael, Slem

7 Beerdsen, Thomas

8 OLlier, Pabro

9 Wachinger, Nikolas

10

11

12

13

14

15

FIDE-ID Fed.

N!mber of Games

No. Of F€deralions

Toia number of tilled opponents:

0 FM 3 WFI\rl

0

Rating

2379

2337

2204

2299

2198

2476

2380

2360

Title Result

2379 t4 0

2337 1

220A 1

2299 Fl\rl 1

2436 lV 1

2198 FM 1

2476 tM %

2380 Ft\4 1

236A 1

2

Rating

24622075

12942839

24618160

4603915

4206827

1049771

1030108

652318

12962191

GER

GER

GER

GER

NED

NED

GER

23412341
Nulnber ofgames: 9

Scorc fequired: 6

(exceedlng norm by) 1,S (Pornts)

Federaiion connrming lhe resull:

Perfom. Rh (1.46c) 
2614

Ral ns Average (1.46c) 2341

sc.,Fac-eve. 
";; 

I //1// / --
Arb,terssonar,,e t/t{

/
Daie: 07 10 2018 /

GER

Signaturc of federalion ofilclal.

,.}fo,4i'/z'
Noles: unräled counl as 1000 but see 1 46c

The ofganlzer mlst prcvide th s cei(lficate to:each p ayerwho has achieved a te rcsult
the orcafiz ng leder3tion, the plavers federction and ihe FtDE,Office.


